CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 3, 2014

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 510,470.73

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 290,377.01
CAPITAL EQUIP. REPLACEMENT $ 46.56
SEWER FUND $ 80,353.16
WATER FUND $ 80,737.10
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 34,641.65
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FI $ 12,330.75
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 9,000.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 2,984.50

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 1/3///1’/ N

SIGNATURE: //M/




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 01/30/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:23:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G239’ and transact.ck date=’20140203 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~w=—————emm VENDOR-——— wmmm——— = DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION=wmm—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 69321 02/03/14 4354 A & G GLASS 433476 WINDOWS FOR METRA -~ IN 0.00 95.48
105100 69321 02/03/14 4354 A & G GLASS 433476 REPLACE VANDALIZED WIN 0.00 220.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 315.48
105100 69322 02/03/14 13637 A.R.S. HVAC SUPPLY, INC 053443 INVOICE 1462 0.00 28.92
105100 63323 02/03/14 13409 ACTION AUTOMATION 063447 REPAIR AND FIELD SERVI 0.00 309.00
105100 69323 02/03/14 13409 ACTION AUTOMATION 063447 FIELD SERVICES PER THE 0.00 456.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 765.00
105100 69324 02/03/14 10633 ADT SECURITY SERVICES, I 010613 INVOICE 501341547 0.00 396.24
105100 69325 02/03/14 13914 AEI ILLINOIS, LLC 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 69326 02/03/14 1814 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 HFS DELIVERY PER INVOI 0.00 ~1,400.00
105100 69326 02/03/14 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 HFS DELIVERY PER INVOI 0.00 1,452.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 52.00
105100 69327 02/03/14 13907 ALPHA CONSTRUCTION TESTI 063447 SOIL TESTING FOR WELL 0.00 1,716.50
105100 69328 02/03/14 13068 AT & 7T 010503 sVC 1/7-2/6/14 0.00 55.00
105100 69328 02/03/14 13068 AT & T 010613 SVC 1/14-2/13/14 0.00 50.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 105.00
105100 69329 02/03/14 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 sSvC 12/8-1/7/14 0.00 86.07
105100 69329 02/03/14 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 svec 12/8-1/7/14 0.00 176.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 263.03
108100 69330 02/03/14 3400 AT&T 010925 sVC 1/16-2/15/14 0.00 234.87
105100 69330 02/03/14 3400 AT&T 010616 SVC 1/16-2/15/14 0.00 281.54
105100 69330 02/03/14 3400 AT&T 010614 svVC 1/10-2/9/14 0.00 135.20
105100 69330 02/03/14 3400 AT&T 063447 svVC 1/16-2/15/14 0.00 917.46
105100 69330 02/03/14 3400 AT&T 063448 SVC 1/16-2/15/14 0.00 256.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.64
105100 69331 02/03/14 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010921 sve 10/8-11/7/13 0.00 0.92
105100 69332 02/03/14 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010825 TIRE REPAIR KIT -~ INVO 0.00 79.35
105100 69333 02/03/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,791.86
105100 69333 02/03/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJ #111249%, 110 S N 0.00 895.50
105100 69333 02/03/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV 0.00 350.00
105100 69333 02/03/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 THAI RESTAURANT FIRE S 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,187.36
105100 69334 02/03/14 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 360.00
105100 69335 02/03/14 10879 BEHM PAVEMENT MAINTENANC 083453 2013 CRACK SEALING PRO 0.00 33,825.40
105100 69336 02/03/14 11995 BEYOND-IP 010503 ANNUAL AUTOMATED SCANN 0.00 3,480.00

105100 69337 02/03/14 13614 BMC SOFTWARE 010503 BMC SOFTWARE SUPPORT 0.00 784.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/30/14

TIME: 15:23:

05

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G239’ and transact.ck date=’20140203 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
108100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100

69338
69339

69340
69340
69340

69341
€9342
69343

69344
69344
69344
69344
69344
69344
69344
69344
69344

69345
69345

69346
69346
69346

69347
69347

69348
69348
69348
69348
69348

69349
69350

69351

ISSUE DT

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14

12896

4392

11437
11437
11437

11877

5759

12268

294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294

13021
13021

1843
1843
1843

12644
12644

12380
12380
12380
12380
12380

11323

13089

12682

BMI
BONNELL INDUSTRIES
BUCK SERVICES, INC.

BUCK SERVICES, INC.
BUCK SERVICES, INC.

MERLE BURLEIGH

CADENCE OCCUPATIONAL HEA

CALL ONE

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CASE LOTS, INC
CASE LOTS, INC

CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,

INC
INC
INC

CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR
CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR

CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION

3CMA
COMCAST

COMCAST CABLE

DEPT-DIV

010208
010925

010921
063448
433476

010208
010501
01

010825
010925
010925
010925
010925
053443
010925
063447
010924

010921
010821

010923
010923
010823

010925
010925

010921
010921
010921
010821
063448

010208
010503

010921

2014 PAYMENT OF MUSIC
CENTER PUNCH - INVOICE

JANITORIAL SERVICES FO
JANITORIAL SERVICES FO
JANITORIAL SERVICES FO

2014 WEEKLY COLUMN FOR
ANNUAL FEE DS RANDOM A
SVC 1/15-2/14/14

INVOICE 2458-409356 ~
MISC REPAIR PARTS FOR
MISC STOCK -~ INVOICE 2
BATTERIES ~ INVOICE 24
DEC CHARGES
DEC CHARGES
DEC CHARGES
DEC CHARGES
DEC CHARGES

TOILET TISSUE - INVOIC
ROLL TOWELS & SOAP - I

INVOICE 00~15291 - SNO
INVOICE 00-15285 -~ GRA
INVOICE 00~15286 - INT

REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI
REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI

135 W. GRANDLAKE
475 MAIN STREET

412 BLAKELY

325 SPENCER

1400 HAWTHORNE LANE

2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES P
1/15-2/14/14

SVC 1/20-2/19/14

[eNeoNeRa] (=]

o O

o

COO0OO0OOOODOO

[»NeoNoRoloNe)] OO0 [eReReNo) OO0

(=]

SALES TAX

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

330.00
1,575.00

4,306.37
2,018.28

305.98
6,630.63

550.00
135.20
12,167.24

1,465.99
358.73
321.17
338.67
2,554.70
39.58
5.50
388.93
56.97

5,530.24

348.00
283.70
632.70

570.00
725.00
375.00
1,670.00

578.77
596.63
1,175.40

12.54
17.97

8.85
16.60
1l4a.06
70.02

390.00
995.00

119.90




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 01/30/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:23:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G239’ and transact.ck date=’20140203 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/13

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=m=———=————e VENDOR=w e =i — = — DEPT-DIV = ———e— DESCRIPTION=—mm—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 69352 02/03/14 151 COMED 010926 SVC 12/17-1/22/14 0.00 127.98
105100 69353 02/03/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 sVC 12/17-1/21/14 0.00 2,363.04
105100 69353 02/03/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 12/17-1/21/14 0.00 1,756.86
105100 69353 02/03/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 SVC 12/17-1/21/14 0.00 291.64
105100 69353 02/03/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve 12/17-1/21/14 0.00 392.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,804.19
105100 69354 02/03/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 SVC 11/13-12/17/13 0.00 20,864.55
105100 69354 02/03/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 SVC 11/13-12/17/13 0.00 11,931.47
105100 69354 02/03/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 SVC 11/13-12/17/13 0.00 4,380.42
105100 69354 02/03/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 SVC 11/13-12/17/13 0.00 231.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 37,408.20
105100 69355 02/03/14 12029 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATE 063448 CARBON EXCHANGER SERVI 0.00 158.51
105100 69356 02/03/14 13245 CYLINDER SERVICES, INC 010925 RESEAL AND TEST 5 PLOW 0.00 1,020.69
105100 69357 02/03/14 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 428-19849 0.00 150.00
105100 69358 02/03/14 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 2599-DECEMBER 0.00 250.00
105100 69359 02/03/14 12850 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF CARBON DIO 0.00 1,490.78
105100 69360 02/03/14 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SAFE, INC. 010921 NEW LOCKS AT 200 MAIN 0.00 499.70
105100 69361 02/03/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 011028 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 28.18
105100 69362 02/03/14 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 FUEL ADDITIVE - INVOIC 0.00 882.20
105100 69363 02/03/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 GLOVE, PANTS, RAIN CO 0.00 299.55
105100 69363 02/03/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010614 MENS TWILL CARGO PANT 0.00 60.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 359.55
105100 69364 02/03/14 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 010821 BOILER MOTOR - INVOICE 0.00 194.98
105100 69364 02/03/14 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 GARAGE DOCR MOTOR REPA 0.00 422.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 617.29
105100 69365 02/03/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 LABOR NEGOTIATIONS W/L 0.00 1,050.00
105100 69365 02/03/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 LABOR NEGOTIATIONS W/L 0.00 1,050.00
105100 69365 02/03/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 LABOR NEGOTIATIONS W/L 0.00 1,050.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,150.00
105100 69366 02/03/14 2013 GRAINGER 010924 RACHET COMBC WRENCH 0.00 159.30
105100 69366 02/03/14 2013 GRAINGER 010821 LINER 0.00 193.60
105100 69366 02/03/14 2013 GRAINGER 010921 MISC SUPPLIES - IINVOI 0.00 322.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 675.61
105100 69367 02/03/14 13913 GRANADOS, MARIA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00

105100 69368 02/03/14 12985 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 14737043 0.00 245.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 01/30/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:23:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G239’ and transact.ck_date='20140203 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————m—e——— e VENDOR-——= —mom— e DEPT-DIV ~ =ee—e— DESCRIPTION-———w~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 69385 02/03/14 13916 LARA, RAQUEL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 69386 02/03/14 13903 LAW BULLETIN PUBLISHING 011028 LISTING IN OCTCBER, IN 0.00 275.00
105100 69386 02/03/14 13903 LAW BULLETIN PUBLISHING 011028 LISTING IN OCTOBER, IN 0.00 275.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 550.00
105100 69387 02/03/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHEN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT ADMIN HEARIN 0.00 225.00
105100 69387 02/03/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOEN Z TO 011029 ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING 0.00 787.50
105100 69387 02/03/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT CONTEST BY M 0.00 225.00
105100 69387 02/03/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT ADMIN HEARIN 0.00 600.00
105100 69387 02/03/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 TOW/SEIZURE/PARKING AD 0.00 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,587.50
105100 69388 02/03/14 12895 LEADSONLINE 010613 INVOICE 226886 0.00 641.67
105100 69389 02/03/14 13915 LIFELINE TRAINING LTD 010613 INVOICE 13252 0.00 129.00
105100 69390 02/03/14 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 CA-6 CRUSHED GRAVEL, # 0.00 17.72
105100 69390 02/03/14 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 CA-6 CRUSHED GRAVEL, # 0.00 120.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 208.43
105100 69391 02/03/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 REPLACEMENT KEY'S 0.00 39.23
105100 69391 02/03/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 053443 REPLACMENT KEYS 0.00 39.23
105100 69391 02/03/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 COMB WRENCH, SOCKETS 0.00 188.40
105100 69391 02/03/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 INSUL REPAIR WRAP 0.00 91.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 358.59
105100 69392 02/03/14 11982 MERIDIAN IT, INC. 010503 SWITCHES & ACCESS POIN 0.00 4,204.25
105100 69393 02/03/14 8942 MICHAEL'S UNIFORM COMPAN 010921 DENIM JEANS AND SWEATS 0.00 25.00
105100 69393 02/03/14 8942 MICHAEL’'S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 DENIM JEANS AND SWEATS 0.00 306.00
105100 69393 02/03/14 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 DENIM JEANS AND SWEATS 0.00 132.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 463.00
105100 69394 02/03/14 13226 MICROSOFT CORPORATION 010503 5-PACK OF IT PRO ANNUA 0.00 1,289.00
105100 69395 02/03/14 11128 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 MAR ‘14 150 INS 0.00 6,675.85
105100 69395 02/03/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 MAR ‘14 150 INS 0.00 6,675.85
105100 69395 02/03/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 MAR ‘14 150 INS 0.00 646.05
105100 69395 02/03/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 MAR ‘14 150 INS 0.00 1,076.75
105100 69395 02/03/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 MAR ‘14 150 INS 0.00 27,995.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 43,070.00
105100 69396 02/03/14 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,499.72
105100 69396 02/03/14 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,585.05
TOTAL CHECK : 0.00 7,084.84
105100 69397 02/03/14 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK 0.00 3,425.63
105100 69397 02/03/14 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK 0.00 3,748.42
105100 69397 02/03/14 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK 0.00 4,468.14
105100 69397 02/03/14 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK 0.00 4,612.62
105100 69397 02/03/14 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK 0.00 4,235.03
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69406
69407
69407
69407
69407
69408

69409

ISSUE DT

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14

VENDOR:

13630
13630

12823
12823
12823
12823

244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244

4735
13403
250
250
250
249
10870
10870
12517
7311
3739
3739
3739
3739
13918

13454

MORTON SALT, INC
MORTON SALT, INC

MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC
MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC
MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC
MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG
NATIONAL ASSOC OF CHIEFS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NICOR GAS

NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP
NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP
NORTON & NORTON, LLC
NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADILLA, MARICELA

PALATINE OIL CO., INC

DEPT-DIV

0l0826
010926

010825
010926
053443
063447

063447
010921
010924
063447
063448
010921
010924
063448
010921
010924
063447
063448

043439
010613
053443
063447
063448
010921
010826
010926
28

010613
063447
083453
083453
011028
28

01

ROCK SALT, BULK
ROCK SALT, BULK

GARAGE MAINT

GARAGE MAINTENANCE JAN
GARAGE MAINT & STREET
GARAGE MAINT & STREET

DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR
DENIM JEANS AND CARHAR

BATTERY ACCESSORIES
MEMBERSHIP FOR 2014 FO
SvVC 12/17-1/17/14

SVC 12/17-1/17/14

sve 12/17-1/17/14

SVC 12/17-1/17/14
THAWROX TREATED SALT T
ADDITION TO P.O. 77669
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSI
AGGREGATE BID - INVOIC
AGGRECGATE BID - INVOIC
AGGREGATE BID -~ INVOIC
PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN

3500 GALS OF GASCHOL

SO0

OO0 O

COO0OCOOOOUTCOOO0

jeReNeNoRol o < OO < e R oo e (=] o

(=]

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

2,234.
20,722.
43,447.

10,989.
10,889.
7,326.
7,326.
36,631.

186.

78.
.70

78.
117.
144.
.50
.70
.70

23

103
20
49

94.
457.
.50

46

1,401.

46

60.

697.
341.
77L.
1,810.

4,796.
36,705.

278.
.21

36,983

1,500.
392.

87.
85.
85.
75.
.50

333
1,500

9,805

34
93
11

40
40
27
26
33

30
00

00

60
90

80
70

40

.56

00

59
47
00
06

78
00
21
00
00
40
10

10
90

.00

.99




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

TIME: 15:23:

01/30/14

05

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G239’ and transact.ck_date='20140203 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100

69409
69409
69408

69410

69411
69411

69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412
69412

69413
69414

69415

ISSUE DT

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
02/03/14

02/03/14

13454
13454
13454

6626

13590
13590

4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051
4051

1053
11970

4362

——————— VENDOR=~—m ——— e
PALATINE OIL CO., INC
PALATINE OIL CO., INC

INC

PALATINE OIL CO.,

PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC

PHALEN CONSULTING, INC
PHALEN CONSULTING, INC

SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES

Felbe R o R B i B B i i e BB i B B i BB e B b e s e e s s B )
MR RVRPRRPVRIDVDRVRVRV/RPDRPVRRRVIRVDRAVRR/RVRIVRRARRDRIRPDRARDRIRR
RRERAZZRRERREARREREEREidRERErERERERRER

DEPT-~DIV

01
01
o1

063447

011030
093454

010921
010924
063447
063448
010921
010924
063447
063448
010921
010824
063447
063448
0105824
063447
063448
010921
010924
010921
010924
010824
063447
063448
010821
010924
063447
063448
010921
010924
063447
063448
0109821
010924
063447
063448

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010921

REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 0109825

RELIABLE HIGH PERFORMANC 010921

4002 GALS GASOHOL
4002 GALS GASOHOL
4004 GALS DIESEL

SERVICE CALL FOR GENER

FEBRUARY 2014 OPERATIN
FEBRUARY 2014 OPERATIN

SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE
SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE
SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE
SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE
POLO SHIRTS, DRESS SHI
POLO SHIRTS, DRESS SHI
POLO SHIRTS, DRESS SHI
POLO SHIRTS, DRESS SHI
GILDAN 23000 POCKET T-
GILDAN 23000 POCKET T-
GILDAN 23000 POCKET T-
GILDAN 23000 POCKET T-
PORT & CO. PC61LSP - L
PORT & CO. PC61LSP - L
PORT & CO. PC61LSP -~ L
CS408 HI VIZ POCKET T-
©S408 HI VIZ POCKET T~
C8409 HI VIZ LONG SLEE
CS409 HI VIZ LONG SLEE
JACKETS AND FLEECE PER
JACKETS AND FLEECE PER
JACKETS AND FLEECE PER
#6677 FLEX HAT, MESH -
#6677 FLEX HAT, MESH -
#6677 FLEX HAT, MESH

#6677 FLEX HAT, MESH

#6377 FLEX FIT HAT -

#6377 FLEX FIT HAT -

#6377 FLEX FIT HAT -

#6377 FLEX FIT HAT -

6377 FLEX FIT HATS -~